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DOCRIL®
 GARDEN  

ESCANIA COLLECTION

ACRYLIC FABRIC

APPLICATIONS

Docril® Garden is a premium fabric range for the manufacturing of high quality indoor and outdoor furniture. Due to the 
wide selection of colours and textures, this fabric collection meets the markets current aesthetic demands. Like The 
Docril® Collection, Docril® Garden is made and designed in Europe and it is 100% solution dyed acrylic meaning it is 
suitable for outdoor furniture, while preserving its excellent properties such as colour fastness, UV and weather resistant. 

CITEL

Suitable for outdoor cushions, seating & upholstery.  

Roll Width 140cm

Roll Length 50 metres

Nominal Weight 230gsm - 295gsm

Colours

A00 Malmo 
A01 Malmo 
A02 Malmo 
A03 Malmo 
A08 Lemu 
A09 Lemu 
A10 Lemu 
A11 Lemu
A16 Boras 
A17 Boras 
A18 Boras 
A19 Boras 

A24 Riga 
A25 Riga 
A26 Riga 
A27 Riga 
A28 Arden 
A29 Arden
A30 Arden
A31 Arden	
A32 Handen	
A33 Handen	
A34 Handen	
A35 Handen

A36 Bergen	
A37 Bergen	
A38 Bergen	
A39 Bergen	
071 Turquoise Blue                         Canvas/Solid Collection

125 Misty Blue	                              Canvas/Solid Collection

001 Snow White (ricky-White)             Canvas/Solid Collection

067 Stone Grey	                              Canvas/Solid Collection

415 Oyster Beige Mat Suttle           Panama collection

136 Chestnut Brown                       Canvas/Solid Collection

916 Gold (ricky-Banana Yellow)             Canvas/Solid Collection

142 Graphite                                   Canvas/Solid Collection

Note not all colours are available in stock, please check your Docril Garden price list  
for further information.

Finish Teflon

Treatment

UV treated
Water resistant
Mildew & rot resistant

Features

5 year warranty                                  100% Solution dyed acrylic
UV & weather resistant                       Teflon 
Water resistant 

upholstery


